EUROQUARTZ
EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
EQHM Low EMI Oscillators
EQHMB Series Oscillators
Provides up to 18dB reduction in system EMI
‘Drop-in’ replacement for standard clocks
Choice of modulation rate and spread

^Table 1
3EQHM572-BT-32.768B-C0.5
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
Frequency Stability Code
‘A’ to ‘F’. See specification above
Frequency (MHz)
Group ‘B’
Series designation
Input Voltage
 3 = 3.3V
 25 = 2.5V
Part Number Example: 3EQHM572B-BT-32.768R-C.05
Package Size
 43 = 11.4x9.6x3.0mm
 572 = 7.0x5.0x1.4mm
 53 = 5.0x3.2x1.2mm
‘T’ for Tristate
Spread Type
See Table 1
EUROQUARTZ
EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
EQHM Low EMI Oscillators
3.0MHz to 200MHzEQHMB Series Oscillators
Page 3 of 3
5
.0
±
0
.2
1
.2
 ±
0
.1
Pad 1 indicators
1 2
34
1.4 ±0.1
1
.4
±
0
.1
2
.0
4
.2
5.08
2.2
5.08 ±0.1
Solder Pad
Marking
3.
7
±
0.
1
7.0±0.2
OUTLINE & DIMENSIONS
1
1